6  185.00 5T.SHI ALDRICH  95230 61099090 PCS  7.00  1187.70 197.95

6
 7  257.00 5T.SHI ALDRICH  70319 61099090 PCS  7.00  1649.94 274.99

6
 8  365.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW.  65430 61072990 PCS  7.00 -2343.30-390.55

6
 9  500.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 00590 61072990 PCS  7.00 -3210.00-535.00

9981.00

Total : 
RS. NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

237.65

237.65

74.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.